
Phase V Annexation, Project XI, Construction Area 24, Section B/C – Village Hills and Kings Mill 
Pre-Bid Conference 
September 23, 2021, 10:00AM 
Teleconference 
 

    

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE 
AJ Riddle Public Works Commission allan.riddle@faypwc.com   910-223-4785 
Nikole Bohannon Public Works Commission nikole.bohannon@faypwc.com  910-635-9882 
Lexi Hasapis Public Works Commission alexandra.hasapis@faypwc.com  910-580-5900 
Jim Autry Public Works Commission jim.autry@faypwc.com    
Garrett Smith Public Works Commission garrett.smith@faypwc.com  910-223-4809 
Liz Testa-Vasser Public Works Commission elizabeth.vasser@faypwc.com  910-223-4730 
Monroe Huckaby WK Dickson mhuckaby@wkdickson.com  919-437-0031 
Victoria Robb WK Dickson vrobb@wkdickson.com  919-256-5617 
Bridget Hill WK Dickson bhill@wkdickson.com   
Victoria Guzman JSmith Civil vguzman@jscivil.com 919-986-8160 
Scotty Scott Billy Bill Grading Company bbgestimating@gmail.com  910-308-5424 
Dustin Downie TA Loving Co. ddownie@taloving.com 252-775-0044 
Zach Futrell TA Loving Co. zfutrell@taloving.com  252-868-6120 
Matt Bierstedt TA Loving Co. mbierstedt@taloving.com  919-750-1037 
Rodney Latham North State Water and Sewer rlatham@northstatews.com  336-575-3052 
Mike Manning Core & Main mike.manning@coreandmain.com  910-484-1102 
Tyler Sinclair Core & Main tyler.sinclair@coreandmain.com  910-484-1102 
Valerie Morrison  Crowder Trucking crowdertrucking@ymail.com  910-797-4163 
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